Rev.:, D,20170814
750VDC, Fast Acting Fuse for DC Application
AC387501 Series
Description 描述
Fact Acting fuse for DC Application 用于直流应用的快速熔断器
Stud-mount, optional for other installtion螺栓安装,提供其他安装方式选择
750Vdc ideal for EV or HEV Charging system专为纯电动汽车和混合动力汽车充电系统设计的 750V 直流熔断器
Execllent DC performance 卓越的直流分断能力
Specifications 电气特性
Electrical Characteristics
Breaking Capacity 1.0In
Rated Current Rated Voltage Power loss
Type Ordering P/N
分断能力
额定电流(A) 额定电压(DCV) 额定功耗
(A)
类型 订购料号 (W
AC387501-150 150 37
AC387501-175 175 40
Single AC387501-200 200 750V 50KA 45
单体 AC387501-225 225 50
AC387501-250 250 56
AC387501-300 300 60
Dimension (mm)尺寸
单体/Single
Rev.:, D,20170814
750VDC, Fast Acting Fuse for DC Application
AC387501 Series
Time-Current Curve 时间电流曲线
Rev.:, D,20170814
750VDC, Fast Acting Fuse for DC Application
AC387501 Series
Temperature Re-Rating Curve 温度调（降）额曲线